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D R I N K S  I N F O R M A T I O N

We can help you select the perfect wine to compliment your wedding choice, so relax, raise a glass and
let us do the hard work! We can also supply a range of beers, cocktails or premium spirits to perfectly fit
your special day. All drinks are on sale or return basis, and we handle all deliveries. 

If you would like to supply your own drinks with Hudsons Catering supplying service and glassware,  then
there is a £7.00 + VAT per head drinks set up, service and glass hire charge until the end of dinner service.
This includes full service of drinks, glassware, chilling, ice and service equipment allowing you to supply
drinks for the reception, speeches and dinner (additional recycling charges may apply subject to venue
facilities). Please note, wines supplied through corkage will be removed from tables following dinner
service. 

Hudsons also provide a full stocked bar for your guests in the evening of your wedding - The Bar by
Hudsons. There is a charge of £60.00 + VAT for the bar licence application.

O P T I O N  1 :  C O R K A G E

Service of drinks supplied by you untill the end of the meal. Includes set-up, waiter service, standard
wedding glass hire, ice and serving equipment. 

£ 7  P P  +  V A T

O P T I O N  2 :  H U D S O N S  W I N E S F R O M  £ 1 2 . 5 0  +  V A T

Our extensive wine list compliments our wedding menus perfectly and all from only £12.50 + VAT per
bottle. We organise delivery, collection and offer it all on a sale or return basis. Can't find what youre
looking for? Ask our team for recommendations to pair with your meal. 

W E  C A N  A L S O  S U P P L Y :  

L I C E N S E D  B A R

Includes our full range of beers, ciders, wines, spirits and soft drinks as well as our range of premium gin
and local ales. Keep the party going with a paying bar for for your guests. Please note regulations under
the licensing Scotland Act 2005 apply. 

B O T T L E D  B E E R

With a range of standard, local and premium options available. Hudsons can also provide bottled beer for
your drinks reception and meal. Why not display them in a rustic wheelbarrow for the ultimate relaxed
summer vibe?

C O C K T A I L S

A funky alternative to your traditional drinks reception - in collaboration with Packs a'Punch.



Menu
Languore Spumante Italy

S P A R K L I N G

Bottle Region ABV%

11.0%

Price (ex. VAT) Notes

The Guv'nor Sparkling

The Guv'nor Sparkling Rose

Prosecco Bel Canto

Spain

Spain

Italy

12.5%

11.0%

11.0%

£14.95

£15.75

£15.75

£18.95 Vegetarian

W H I T E  W I N E

Bottle Region ABV% Price (ex. VAT) Notes

Langoure Trebbiano Chardonnay Rubicone

Vinna Carsasco Sauvignon Blanc

Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Cattaratto

The Guv'nor Blanco

Balade Romantico Sauvignon Blanc

Baron De Baussac Viognier

Macon - Villages La Cave D'Aze

Italy

Chile

Italy

Spain

South of France

South of France

Burgundy

12.0%

12.0%

12.5%

13.0%

12.5%

12.5%

13.0%

£12.50

£14.00

£14.00

£14.95

£16.75

£17.50

£25.00

Vegan Friendly

Vegan Friendly

Vegan Friendly

Vegan Friendly

Good to know...
Hudsons provide a licensed
bar for your guests with an

excellent range of beer,
wine, spirits, soft drinks,

liqueurs, malt whisky & gin.

Vegan



Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rose Italy

R O S E  W I N E

Bottle Region ABV%

12.0%

Price (ex. VAT) Notes

The Guv'nor Rose

Balade Romantique Rose

Spain

South of France

13.0%

13.0%

£13.95

£14.50

£15.75 Vegetarian

R E D  W I N E

Bottle Region ABV% Price (ex. VAT) Notes

Langoure Sangiovese

Valle Antigua Merlot

Under the Sycamore Shiraz

The Guv'nor

Romero Gonzalez Malbec

Balade Romantique Pinot Noir

Esprit De Lussac, Lussac St-Emillion

Italy

Chile

Australia

Spain

Argentina

South of France

Bordeaux

12.5%

13.0%

13.0%

14.0%

13.5%

12.5%

13.0%

£12.50

£13.50

£13.95

£14.95

£15.95

£17.75

£23.00

Vegan Friendly

Vegan Friendly

Vegan Friendly

Vegan Friendly

L O W  &  N O  A L C O H O L

Bottle

Vina Albali Sauvignon Blanc

Vina Albali Garnacha Rose

Vina Albali Cabernet Tempranillo

Frexienet Alcohol Free Sparkling

Nozeco

Region ABV% Price (ex. VAT) Notes

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Italy 0.0%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£11.95

All rates are subject to VAT at the current prevailing rate and prices
may be subject to increases. 

Contact enquiries@hudsonscatering.co.uk for a full quote tailored to
your exact requirements.



CLASSIC PIMMS SANGRIA

MOJITO PINA COLADA 

BLACKBERRY MOSCOW MULE

ENGLISH GARDEN

MARGARITA

ESPRESSO MARTINI

A British tradition, perfect for
summer weddings.

Available in red, rose or sparkling!
For an early taste of your
honeymoon.

A rum based classic with
refreshing tastes of mint & lime.
Why not add additional
flavour...we recommend passion
fruit or strawberry.

Sunshine in a glass. Create a twist
on the classic, add raspberry,
mango or even banana!

A classy serving of vodka, lime,
fresh blackberries topped with
ginger beer & lashings of ice.

A light & refreshing cocktail, made
up of gin, elderflower, apple &
cucumber.

Whether you like them straight
up, spicy or fruity, we can offer
them all.

The ever so popular classic.
Served as standard, or add a
splash of your favourite coffee
syrup. Works great as an after
dinner digestif.

Why not offer your guests your favourites as signature 'Bride & Groom' cocktails?
Can be served at your drinks reception, during the meal or on the bar into the

evening!
These are only a few of the cocktails we can offer, do ask our events team if we can

offer your favourite cocktail!

C O C K T A I L S
in collaboration with

I N D I V I D U A L L Y  P R E P A R E D  C O C K T A I L S  F R O M  £ 8 . 5 0  +  V A T
5 L  K I L N E R  J A R  ( S E R V E S  3 0 - 4 0  G L A S S E S )  £ 1 5 0  +  V A T



P E R F E C T  S E R V E  B A R
£ 5 . 5 0 P P  +  V A T  ( M I N .  6 0  G U E S T S ) Bottle / Recommended Serve

Hendricks - Elderflower Tonic & Cucumber SlicesShare your favourite mixes with your guests
through a perfect serve bar. Spirits matched
with their recommended mixer, garnished and
served in appropriate glassware. Set up on our
rustic drinks trolley with a dedicated server.

S P R I T Z  B A R
£ 7 . 2 5  +  V A T  P E R  S P R I T Z

Bring a taste of Italy to your drinks reception with our Spritz Bar. Light refreshing spritz
options served from our rustic drinks trolley. An upgrade to your standard glass of fizz!

﻿Aperol Spritz - A bittersweet Italian icon. Aperol blended with prosecco & a dash of
soda, sweetened with an orange slice.
Limoncello Spritz - Similar to its Italian sibling, substituting Aperol with Limoncello. A
sweeter alternative to the classic. Garnished with lemon. 
Hugo Spritz - Simple spritz made up of elferflower liqueur, prosecco and soda.
Garnished with mint leaves and lime.

We recommend the following...



60 - 80 guests - 3 bottles
80 - 110 guests - 4 bottles
110 - 140 guests - 5 bottles
140 - 170 guests - 6 bottles
170 - 200 guests - 7 bottles



We're happy to take requests if your
favourite bottle isnt listed. Mixers &

garnishes are recommended and you
are welcome to change them as you

wish.

Brockmans - Mediterranean Tonic & Berries

Isle of Harris - Indian Tonic & Grapefruit Wedge

Caorunn - Indian Tonic & Red Apple Slice

House of Elrick - Mediterranean Tonic & Orange

Grey Goose - Strawberry & Lemongrass or
Watermelon & Basil, Soda Water

Kraken Black - Ginger Beer & Lime Wedge

Glen Garioch - Optional Water or Ice

Glenmorangie - Optional Water or Ice

Macallan Gold - Optional Water or Ice

Dalmore - Optional Water or Ice

Highland Park - Optional Water or Ice

Aberlour - Optional Water or Ice

Hudsons Catering, Units 14 / 15, Blackburn Industrial Estate, Kinellar, Aberdeen, AB21 0RX
01224 791100 | www.hudsons-catering.co.uk | enquiries@hudsonscatering.co.uk

All prices are subject to VAT at the current prevailing rate. Prices are 2024 and are subject to change.


