Wedding Trinks Nackages





DRINKS INFORMATION

We can help you select the perfect wine to compliment your wedding choice, so relax, raise a glass and let us do the hard work! We can also supply a range of beers, cocktails or premium spirits to perfectly fit your special day. All drinks are on sale or return basis, and we handle all deliveries.

If you would like to supply your own drinks with Hudsons Catering supplying service and glassware, then there is a £7.00 + VAT per head drinks set up, service and glass hire charge until the end of dinner service. This includes full service of drinks, glassware, chilling, ice and service equipment allowing you to supply drinks for the reception, speeches and dinner (additional recycling charges may apply subject to venue facilities). Please note, wines supplied through corkage will be removed from tables following dinner service.

Hudsons also provide a full stocked bar for your guests in the evening of your wedding - The Bar by Hudsons. There is a charge of £60.00 + VAT for the bar licence application.

OPTION 1: CORKAGE

£7 PP + VAT

Service of drinks supplied by you untill the end of the meal. Includes set-up, waiter service, standard wedding glass hire, ice and serving equipment.

OPTION 2: HUDSONS WINES

FROM £12.50 + VAT

Our extensive wine list compliments our wedding menus perfectly and all from only £12.50 + VAT per bottle. We organise delivery, collection and offer it all on a sale or return basis. Can't find what youre looking for? Ask our team for recommendations to pair with your meal.

WE CAN ALSO SUPPLY:

LICENSED BAR

Includes our full range of beers, ciders, wines, spirits and soft drinks as well as our range of premium gin and local ales. Keep the party going with a paying bar for for your guests. Please note regulations under the licensing Scotland Act 2005 apply.

BOTTLED BEER

With a range of standard, local and premium options available. Hudsons can also provide bottled beer for your drinks reception and meal. Why not display them in a rustic wheelbarrow for the ultimate relaxed summer vibe?

COCKTAILS

A funky alternative to your traditional drinks reception - in collaboration with Packs a'Punch.



SPARKLING

Bottle	Region	ABV%	Price (ex. VAT)	Notes
Languore Spumante	Italy	11.0%	£14.95	Vegan
The Guv'nor Sparkling	Spain	12.5%	£15.75	
The Guv'nor Sparkling Rose	Spain	11.0%	£15.75	
Prosecco Bel Canto	Italy	11.0%	£18.95	Vegetarian

WHITE WINE

Bottle	Region	ABV%	Price (ex. VAT)	Notes
Langoure Trebbiano Chardonnay Rubicone	Italy	12.0%	£12.50	Vegan Friendly
Vinna Carsasco Sauvignon Blanc	Chile	12.0%	£14.00	
Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Cattaratto	Italy	12.5%	£14.00	Vegan Friendly
The Guv'nor Blanco	Spain	13.0%	£14.95	
Balade Romantico Sauvignon Blanc	South of France	12.5%	£16.75	
Baron De Baussac Viognier	South of France	12.5%	£17.50	Vegan Friendly
Macon - Villages La Cave D'Aze	Burgundy	13.0%	£25.00	Vegan Friendly



ROSE WINE

Bottle	Region	ABV%	Price (ex. VAT)	Notes
Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rose	Italy	12.0%	£13.95	Vegan Friendly
The Guv'nor Rose	Spain	13.0%	£14.50	
Balade Romantique Rose	South of France	13.0%	£15.75	Vegetarian

RED WINE

Bottle	Region	ABV%	Price (ex. VAT)	Notes
Langoure Sangiovese	Italy	12.5%	£12.50	Vegan Friendly
Valle Antigua Merlot	Chile	13.0%	£13.50	
Under the Sycamore Shiraz	Australia	13.0%	£13.95	
The Guv'nor	Spain	14.0%	£14.95	
Romero Gonzalez Malbec	Argentina	13.5%	£15.95	Vegan Friendly
Balade Romantique Pinot Noir	South of France	12.5%	£17.75	
Esprit De Lussac, Lussac St-Emillion	Bordeaux	13.0%	£23.00	Vegan Friendly

LOW & NO ALCOHOL

Bottle	Region	ABV%	Price (ex. VAT)	Notes
Nozeco	Italy	0.0%	£7.95	
Vina Albali Garnacha Rose	Spain	0.5%	£8.50	
Vina Albali Cabernet Tempranillo	Spain	0.5%	£8.50	
Vina Albali Sauvignon Blanc	Spain	0.5%	£8.50	
Frexienet Alcohol Free Sparkling	Spain	0.5%	£11.95	

All rates are subject to VAT at the current prevailing rate and prices may be subject to increases.

Contact enquiries@hudsonscatering.co.uk for a full quote tailored to your exact requirements.





COCKTAILS

in collaboration with



CLASSIC PIMMS

A British tradition, perfect for summer weddings.

OTILOM

A rum based classic with refreshing tastes of mint & lime. Why not add additional flavour...we recommend passion fruit or strawberry.

BLACKBERRY MOSCOW MULE

A classy serving of vodka, lime, fresh blackberries topped with ginger beer & lashings of ice.

MARGARITA

Whether you like them straight up, spicy or fruity, we can offer them all.

SANGRIA

Available in red, rose or sparkling! For an early taste of your honeymoon.

PINA COLADA

Sunshine in a glass. Create a twist on the classic, add raspberry, mango or even banana!

ENGLISH GARDEN

A light & refreshing cocktail, made up of gin, elderflower, apple & cucumber.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

The ever so popular classic. Served as standard, or add a splash of your favourite coffee syrup. Works great as an after dinner digestif.

Why not offer your guests your favourites as signature 'Bride & Groom' cocktails?

Can be served at your drinks reception, during the meal or on the bar into the evening!

These are only a few of the cocktails we can offer, do ask our events team if we can offer your favourite cocktail!

INDIVIDUALLY PREPARED COCKTAILS FROM £8.50 + VAT 5L KILNER JAR (SERVES 30-40 GLASSES) £150 + VAT

SPRITZ BAR £7.25 + VAT PER SPRITZ

Bring a taste of Italy to your drinks reception with our Spritz Bar. Light refreshing spritz options served from our rustic drinks trolley. An upgrade to your standard glass of fizz!

- Aperol Spritz A bittersweet Italian icon. Aperol blended with prosecco & a dash of soda, sweetened with an orange slice.
- Limoncello Spritz Similar to its Italian sibling, substituting Aperol with Limoncello. A sweeter alternative to the classic. Garnished with lemon.
- Hugo Spritz Simple spritz made up of elferflower liqueur, prosecco and soda.
 Garnished with mint leaves and lime.

PERFECT SERVE BAR £5.50PP + VAT (MIN. 60 GUESTS)

Share your favourite mixes with your guests through a perfect serve bar. Spirits matched with their recommended mixer, garnished and served in appropriate glassware. Set up on our rustic drinks trolley with a dedicated server.

We recommend the following...

60 - 80 guests - 3 bottles

80 - 110 guests - 4 bottles

110 - 140 guests - 5 bottles

140 - 170 guests - 6 bottles

170 - 200 guests - 7 bottles

We're happy to take requests if your favourite bottle isnt listed. Mixers & garnishes are recommended and you are welcome to change them as you wish.

Bottle / Recommended Serve

Hendricks - Elderflower Tonic & Cucumber Slices

Brockmans - Mediterranean Tonic & Berries

Isle of Harris - Indian Tonic & Grapefruit Wedge

Caorunn - Indian Tonic & Red Apple Slice

House of Elrick - Mediterranean Tonic & Orange

Grey Goose - Strawberry & Lemongrass or Watermelon & Basil, Soda Water

Kraken Black - Ginger Beer & Lime Wedge

Glen Garioch - Optional Water or Ice

Glenmorangie - Optional Water or Ice

Macallan Gold - Optional Water or Ice

Dalmore - Optional Water or Ice

Highland Park - Optional Water or Ice

Aberlour - Optional Water or Ice



Hudsons Catering, Units 14 / 15, Blackburn Industrial Estate, Kinellar, Aberdeen, AB21 ORX 01224 791100 | www.hudsons-catering.co.uk | enquiries@hudsonscatering.co.uk All prices are subject to VAT at the current prevailing rate. Prices are 2024 and are subject to change.